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S*0322 (Rat #0003, Act #0002 of 1987) General Bill, By R.C. Dennis, Branton, Courson, Giese, J.C. Lindsay, I.E.
Lourie, Patterson and J.M. Waddell

A Bill to amend Section 31-10-120, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the power of a redevelopment
commission of a municipality to issue and sell bonds, so as to increase from thirty to forty-five years the maximum maturity
time of the bonds.

01/28/87
01/28/87
01/28/87
01/29/87
01/30/87
02/03/87
02/04/87
02/04/87
02/05/87
02/10/87
02/11/87
02/11/87
02/11/87
02/26/87

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-327
Unanimous consent for second reading on next legislative day SJ-327
Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-327
Read second time SJ-377

Read third time and sent to House SJ-380

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-349
Read second time HJ-389

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-389
Read third time and enrolled HJ-424

Ratified R 3

Signed By Governor

Effective date 02/11/87
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