May 06, 2024, 02:29:28 am

## Session 107 - (1987-1988)

S\*0322 (Rat #0003, Act #0002 of 1987) General Bill, By R.C. Dennis, Branton, Courson, Giese, J.C. Lindsay, I.E. Lourie, Patterson and J.M. Waddell

A Bill to amend Section 31-10-120, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the power of a redevelopment commission of a municipality to issue and sell bonds, so as to increase from thirty to forty-five years the maximum maturity time of the bonds.

01/28/87 Senate	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-327
01/28/87 Senate	Unanimous consent for second reading on next legislative day SJ-327
01/28/87 Senate	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-327
01/29/87 Senate	Read second time SJ-377
01/30/87 Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-380
02/03/87 House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-349
02/04/87 House	Read second time HJ-389
02/04/87 House	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-389
02/05/87 House	Read third time and enrolled HJ-424
02/10/87	Ratified R 3
02/11/87	Signed By Governor
02/11/87	Effective date 02/11/87
02/11/87	Act No. 2
02/26/87	Copies available